Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut

Academic Calendar For Odd Semester: 2019-20

Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events
15-Jul-19 | Mon Commencement of 12-Aug-19 | Mon Idul Juha (6) 09-Sep-19 | Mon 30 07-Oct-19 | Mon Mahanavmi (11) M-Nov-19 | Mon 58
Classes Il year Onword
16-Jul-19 | Tue 2 13-Aug-19 | Tue 18 10-Sep-19 | Tue Muharram (9) 08-Oct-19| Tue Dussehra (12) 05-Nov-19 | Tue 59
17-Jul-19 | Wed 3 14-Aug-19 | Wed 19 11-Sep-19 | Wed 31 9-Oct-19  Wed 48 06-Nov-19 | Wed 60
18-Jul-19 | Thu 4 15-Aug-19 | Thu innepengence Doy 12-Sep-19 | Thu 32 10-0ct-19| Thu 49 07-Nov-19 | Thu | Summer Internship Project
Raksha Bandhan (7)
19-Jul-19 | Fri 5 16-Aug-19 | Fri 20 13-Sep-19 | Fri 33 11-Oct-19| Fri 50 08-Nov-19 | Fr Summer Internship Project
20-Jul-19 | Sat 17-Aug-19 | Sat Industrial Visit 14-Sep-19 | Sat m 12-Oct-19( Sat 9-Nov-19| Sat m
21-Jul-19 | Sun 18-Aug-19 | Sun 15-Sep-19 | Sun 13-Oct-19| Sun 10-Nov-19 | Sun
22-ul-19 | Mon 6 19-Aug-19 | Mon 21 16-5ep-19 | Mon 34 14-Oct-19 | Mon GuestLecture 11-Nov-19 | Mon 63
23-Jul-19 | Tue 7 20-Aug-19 | Tue 22 17-5ep-19 | Tue 35 15-0ct-19( Tue 52 12-Nov-19 | Tue Gurunanak Jayanti (18)
24-ul-19 | Wed 8 21-Aug-19 | Wed 23 18-Sep-19 | Wed 36 16-0ct-19 | Wed 53 13-Nov-19 | Wed o4
25-Jul-19 | Thu Industrial Visit 22-Aug-19 | Thu 24 19-Sep-19 | Thu 37 17-0ct-19| Thu 54 14-Nov-19 | Thu 65
26-Jul-19 | Fri Kanwar -Holiday (1) 23-Aug-19 | Fri Janmashtmi (8) 20-Sep-19 | Fri Guest Lecture 18-0ct-19( Fri 15-Nov-19 | Fri
27-lul-19 | Sat Kanwar -Holiday (2) 24-Aug-19 | Sat Activity Day 21-Sep-19 | Sat 19-Oct-19( Sat Mandator'yz""'Sessionals 16-Nov-19 | Sat
28-Jul-19 | Sun Kanwar -Holiday (3) 25-Aug-19 | Sun 22-Sep-19 | Sun 20-Oct-19 Sun 17-Nov-19 | Sun
29-Jul-19 | Mon Kanwar -Holiday (4) 26-Aug-19 | Mon 25 23-Sep-19 | Mon 39 21-0ct-19 [ Mon Mandamy'i""s«z.ssionals 18-Nov-19 | Mon Mmdamqs"-'smiuml
30-Jul-19 | Tue Kanwar -Holiday (5) 27-Aug-19 | Tue 26 24-Sep-19 | Tue 40 22-0ct-19( Tue Mandamfdses'sionaﬁls 19-Nov-19 | Tue Mandatory 3" Sessional
31-Jul-19 | Wed 10 28-Aug-19 | Wed 27 25-Sep-19 | Wed 41 23-0ct-19 | Wed Mandatory 1"" Sessionals 20-Nov-19 | Wed Mandatory 3§5’!5miom|
01-Aug-19 | Thu 11 29-Aug-19 | Thu 28 26-Sep-19 | Thu 42 24-Oct-19| Thu Maﬁdptmy'f# Sessionals 21-Nov-19 | Thu M,alidaﬁlr'y"BT"iSes'siqnaI
02-Aug-19 | Fri Industrial Visit 30-Aug-19 | Fri Guest Lecture 27-Sep-19 | Fri 43 25-0ct-19( Fri Deepawali (13) 22-Nov-19 | Fri Mandatory 3" Sessional
03-Aug-19 | Sat 31-Aug-19 | Sat 28-Sep-19 | Sat 26-0ct-19( Sat Deepawali (14) 23-Nov-19 | Sat Mandpmq_}"‘ Sessional
04-Aug-19 | Sun 01-Sep-19 | Sun 29-Sep-19 | Sun 27-Oct-19( Sun Deepawali (15) 24-Nov-19 | Sun
05-Aug-19 | Mon 13 02-5ep-19 | Mon Mandatory S Sessionals 30-Sep-19 | Mon 44 28-0ct-19| Mon Deepawali (16) 25-Nov-19 | Mon Mandatory 3“:‘l Sessional
06-Aug-19 | Tue 14 03-5ep-19 | Tue Mandator_y’flSeg;iu'nals 01-Oct-19 | Tue 45 29-0ct-19| Tue Deepawali (17) 26-Nov-19 | Tue Mandatory S;:[-'!Sessibml
07-Aug-19 | Wed 15 04-Sep-19 | Wed | Mandatory 1" Sessionals | 02-Oct-19 | Wed Gandhi Jayanti (10) 30-Oct-19 | Wed 55 27-Nov-19 | Wed |  Mandatory 3" Sessional
08-Aug-19 | Thu 16 05-Sep-19 | Thu Mandatqr?-flseu,iong]s 03-Oct-19 | Thu 46 31-0Oct-19| Thu 56 28-Nov-19 | Thu
09-Aug-19 | Fri Freshers Party 06-Sep-19 | Fri Mandatory 3|_St Sessionals 04-Oct-19 | Fri 47 01-Mov-19| Fri 57 29-Nov-19| Fn
10-Aug-19 | Sat Activity Day 07-5ep-19 | Sat Mandatory 1 Sessionals | 05-Oct-19 | Sat 02-Noy-19| Sat 30-Nov-19 | Sat
11-Aug-19 | Sun 08-Sep-19 | Sun . 06-Oct-19 | Sun 03-Nov-19( Sun 01-Dec-19 | Sun




